
ASSISTANT ENGINEER 
PUBLIC HEATH ENGG: SUB-DIVISION-I 

THARPARKAR MITHI 
(MEMBER) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
EDUCATION WORKS & SERVICES 

THARPARKAR (57 MITHI 
(MEMBER) 

L.,* "maw/ A  Ar 

EXEC 
PUBLIC HEAL 1

T  
4‘ 

ZER 
GG: DIVISION 

R (is MITHI 
(CHAIRMAN) 

poi 

MD EVALUATION REPORT 

• 
1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division Mithi. 

NIT TC/ XEN/ PHE/ 3077 Dated: 22/01/2015. • 2.  Tender Reference No: 

3.  Tender Description/ Construction of Surface Drain Type-A in Mithi Town 
Name of Work/item: Disposal for Rain Water from Revenue Colony and North 

Side of Mithi Town Phase-I District Tharparkar. 
4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage one envelope procedure 

5.  Tender Published: Web side of SPPRA. 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 03 Nos: 

7.  Total Bid Received: 03 Nos: 

8.  Technical Bid Opening N.A 	 (Provide details in separate from) 
Date: (if applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid technically N.A 
Qualified (if applicable) 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected: Nil 

11.  Financial Bid Opening 
date: 

19/02/2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

Estimated  Cost: Rs. 7,41,250/w 

S.No. Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 

by the Bidder 

Ranking in 
terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 

with 
Estimated 

Cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1.  8.151170/- 151  lowest 9.97% Lowest 
M/S Kamlesh Kumar 60.30% 

G.Lohana above Above 
Estimate cost 

2.  8,17.458/- 2nd lowest 10.28% High 
M/S Desert 60.75% 

Engineering works above Above 
Estimate cost 

3.  M/S Malani 8 19 238/= 3rd  lowest 10.52% High 
Construction 

Company 
61.10% 
above Above 

Estimate cost 
tie Vito 	tAt- 	MR:RIArn AIM*. 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 

• 1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division Mithi. 

2.  Tender Reference No: NIT TC/ REN/ PHE/ 3077 Dated: 22/01/2015. 

3.  Tender Description/ Construction of R.C.0 Under Ground Reservoir (0.015 
Name of Work/item: Gallon capacity) ra Phangario Bheel Para for Canal Water 

Facilities in different colonies By-Pass Road Mithi 
Town. 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage one envelope procedure 

5.  Tender Published: Web side of SPPRA. 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 03 Nos: 

7.  Total Bid Received: 03 Nos: 

8.  Technical Bid Opening NA 	 (Provide details in separate from) 
Date: (if applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid technically N.A 
Qualified (if applicable) 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected: Nil 

11.  Financial Bid Opening 
date: 

19/02/2016 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

Estimated Cost: Rs. 11,78,050/0 

S.No. Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 

by the Bidder 

Ranking in 

terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 

with 

Estimated 

Cost 

Reasons for 

acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 6 6 7 

I. M/S Malani 
Construction 

Company 

11.78.043/= 1' lowest 0.00% 

On Estimate 
cost 

Lowest 
20.29% 
above 

2.  M/S Desert 
Engineering works 

11.80.090/- 2nd lowest 0. t7% 

Above 
Estimate cost 

High 
20.50% 
above 

3.  
M/S Kamlesh Kumar 

G.Lohana 

11.84.966/- 3,4  lowest 0.58% 

Above 
Estimate cost 

High 
21.00% 
above 

mt. TAw ft 
	

/1 / Att,  f 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER 
	

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
	

EXEC 	NGINEER 
PUBLIC HEATH ENGG: SUB-DIVISION• I 

	
EDUCATION WORKS 8s SERVICES 

	
PUBLIC HE H ENGG: DIVISION 

THARPARKAR MITHI 
	

THARPARKAR METH! 
	

THARPARKAR MITHI 
(MEMBER) 
	

(MEMBER) 
	

(CHAIRMAN) 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 

• • 

1.  

2.  

3.  

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

Tender Description/ 
Name of Work/item: 

Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division Mithi. 

NIT TC/ REN/ PHE/ 307'7 Dated: 22/01/2015. 

Construction of R.C.0 Under Ground Reservoir (0.010 
Gallon capacity) (-1 Menhwar Para for Canal Water 
Facilities in different colonies By-Pass Road Mithi 
Town. 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage one envelope procedure 

5.  Tender Published: Web side of SPPRA. 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 03 Nos: 

7.  Total Bid Received: 03 Nos: 

8.  Technical Bid Opening NA 	 (Provide details in separate from) 
Date: (if applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid technically N.A 
Qualified (if applicable) 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected: Nil 

11.  Financial Bid Opening 
date: 

19/02/2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

Estimated Cost: Its. 9,25,100/ 

S.No. Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 

by the Bidder 

Ranking in 

terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 

with 

Estimated 

Cost 

Reasons for 

acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1.  M/S Malani 9.25.034/- la lowest 0.00% Lowest 

Construction 19.50% On Estimate 
Company above cost 

2.  9.30.045/- 2nd lowest 0.53% High 
M/S Kamlesh Kumar 20.15% 

G.Lohana above 
Above 

Estimate cost 
3.  9.34.672/- 3rd lowest 1.03% High 

M/S Desert 20.75% Above Engineering works above Estimate cost 

L. ReAwmfvf 

A 
ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEATH ENGG: SUB-DIVISION I 
THARPARKAR MITHI 

(MEMBER) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
EDUCATION WORKS & SERVICES 

THARPARKAR MITI II 
(MEMBER) 

ENGINEER 
PUBLIC:41; ENGG: DIVISION 

RKAR 0A■ MITHI 
( AIRMAN) 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 

• 1.  Name art Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer Public Health Eau: Division Mita 

• 
NIT TC/ XEN/ PHE/ 3077 Dated: 22/01/2015. 2.  Tender Reference No: 

3.  Tender Description/ Providing, Laying, Jointing PVC Rising Main 4" dirt 
Name of Work/item: Phangario Sheet Para for Canal Water Facilities in 

different Colonies By-Pass Road Mithi Town. 
4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage one envelope procedure 

5.  Tender Published: Web side of SPPRA. 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 03 Nos: 

7.  Total Bid Received: 03 Nos: 

8.  Technical Bid Opening N.A 	 (Provide details in separate from) 
Date: (if applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid technically LA 
Qualified (if applicable) 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected: Nil 

11.  Financial Bid Opening 
date: 

19/02/2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

Estimated Cost: Rs. 4,85,900/= 

S.No. Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 
by the Bidder 

Ranking in 

terms of 

Cost 

Comparison 

with 

Estimated 
Cost 

Reasons for 

acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1.  MIS Malani 5.81,875 / - 15t lowest 19.75% Lowest 
Construction 21.10% Above 

Company above estimate cost 
2.  M/S Desert 5.84.999/- 2nd lowest 20.39% High 

Engineering works 21.75% Above 
above estimate cost 

3.  5.86.680/- 3rd lowest 20.74% High 
M/S Kamlesh Kumar 22.10% 

G.Lohana above Above 
estimate cost 

711wAIM 

 

Lieit gie.49444r 

 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER 
PUBLIC HEATH ERGO: SUB-DIVISION-1 

THARPARKAR MITHI 
(MEMBER) 

EXEC! 	ENGINEER 
EDUCATION WORKS & SERVICES 

THARPARKAR ® MITHI 
(MEMBER) 

GINEER 
PUBLIC 	Fl ENGG: DIVISION 

TIIA ARKAR @ MITHI 
HAIRMAN) 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

